1
Benefits
• COM90C66 16-bit controller
• Interfaces ARCNET with PC/104 bus
computers
• Zero wait-state arbitration typical
• Deterministic high speed 2.5 Mbps ARCNET

PC10466-FOG-ST 300mA N/A
PC10466-TPB 200mA 50mA
Ordering Information
Model Description
PC10466-CXS 90C66 PC/104 coaxial star NIM
PC10466-CXB 90C66 PC/104 coaxial bus NIM
PC10466-FOG-SMA 90C66 PC/104 SMA fiber optic NIM
PC10466-FOG-ST 90C66 PC/104 ST fiber optic NIM
PC10466-TPB 90C66 PC/104 twisted-pair bus NIM
Transceiver Specifications
Transceiver Description Cable Connectors Cable Length Max Nodes/
Min Max Bus Segment
-CXS coaxial star RG-62/u BNC 0 2000ft/610m N/A